
Tävling:

Tävlingsklass:

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 C1 Gökhan Kurt Göteborgs PSSK 78 41 S

2 C1 Jan Skånberg Säve PSK 78 24 S

3 C1 Per Eriksson Härryda PSS 75 45 B

4 C1 Rikard Olsson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 73 30

5 C1 Håkan Russberg Göteborgs PSSK 73 21

6 C1 alexander bogojevic Telegrafverket PK 72 31

7 C1 Ola Thorsson Skepplanda SKF 71 38

8 C1 Morgan Hjelm Göteborgs PSSK 71 33

9 C1 Tony Strandgård Borås PS 70 32

10 C1 Lars Almér Härlanda PK 70 20

11 C1 Daniel Bogren Göteborgs PSSK 67 40

12 C1 Greger Björk Varbergs PK 66 41

13 C1 Erik Ström Lerums JoSSK 66 26

14 C1 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SKF 63 15

15 C1 Johan Göransson Härlanda PK 62 29

16 C1 Anders Johannesson Telegrafverket PK 60 33

17 C1 Lars Borchardt Härlanda PK 57 24

18 C1 Elciel Leufvén Härlanda PK 54 21

19 C1 Frei Leufvén Härlanda PK 54 16

20 C1 Göran Johansson Säve PSK 53 21

21 C1 Daniel Lilienberg Härlanda PK 51 31

22 C1 Bertil Prelog Vårgårda PSK 49 33

23 C1 Gabriel Popov Härlanda PK 49 9

24 C1 Bo Söderlund Göteborgs PSSK 47 20

25 C1 Antero Raitosalo Härlanda PK 42 21

26 C1 Börje Josefsson Göteborgs PSSK 39 21

27 C1 Ulrika Hellström Härlanda PK 34 3

28 C1 susanne söderlund Göteborgs PSSK 30 3

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 C2 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF 78 43 S

2 C2 Lars G Andersson Alingsås 78 41 S

3 C2 Kjell Bengtsson Sätila PK 78 35 S

4 C2 Anthon Toth Mölndals SF 78 28 S

5 C2 Lars Gunnarsson Mölndals SF 76 51 B

6 C2 Tord Marklund GPIF 76 50 B

7 C2 Andreas Åhman Mölndals SF 76 31 B

8 C2 Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 76 29 B

9 C2 Stefan Björkbacke Telegrafverket PK 76 20 B

10 C2 Magnus Emanuelsson Mölndals SF 75 41 B

11 C2 Christer Emanuelsson Västbo PK 74 40 B

12 C2 michael johansson Härryda PSS 74 20 B
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12 C2 michael johansson Härryda PSS 74 20 B

13 C2 Rickard Alvén Mölndals SF 73 44

14 C2 Rolf Ekblad Härryda PSS 73 40

15 C2 Dennis Salama Sätila PK 73 31

16 C2 Christer Knutsson Varbergs PK 72 42

17 C2 Mattias Fallström Telegrafverket PK 72 23

18 C2 Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 69 33

19 C2 Ulf Larsson Härlanda PK 69 10

20 C2 Albin Karlsson Mölndals SF 68 28

21 C2 Mats Pettersson Telegrafverket PK 67 35

22 C2 Anders Radås Telegrafverket PK 67 33

23 C2 Kjell Dalesjö Volvo PK 67 20

24 C2 Blagoja Bogoevski Göteborgs PSSK 63 32

25 C2 Lars Olsson Göteborgs PSSK 62 18

26 C2 Lennart Rosén Härlanda PK 61 18

27 C2 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hemvärn skf 60 33

28 C2 Ingemar Wahlberg Göteborgs PSSK 59 27

29 C2 Hans-Johan Håland Härlanda PK 58 37

30 C2 Slavoljub Mrdjenovic Göteborgs PSSK 58 20

31 C2 Jonas Estberger Göteborgs PSSK 56 26

32 C2 Reine Borg Telegrafverket PK 56 19

33 C2 Henrik Olsson Härryda PSS 54 13

34 C2 Lars Regner Göteborgs PSSK 46 16

35 C2 Mikael Ahlin Telegrafverket PK 45 16

36 C2 Daniel Rydberg Härlanda PK 30 8

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 C3 Krister Persson Borås PS 78 48 S

2 C3 Albin Wärme Göteborgs PSSK 78 46 S

3 C3 Stefan Stening Telegrafverket PK 78 45 S

4 C3 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 78 44 S

5 C3 Gabor Buzsaky Sjoormens PK 78 42 S

6 C3 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 78 42 S

7 C3 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 78 41 S

8 C3 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 78 34 S

9 C3 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 78 33 S

10 C3 Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 77 45 B

11 C3 Henrik Nilsson Skepplanda SKF 77 41 B

12 C3 Johan Lindquist Mölndals SF 76 51 B

13 C3 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PF 76 50 B

14 C3 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 76 47 B

15 C3 David Annertorn Borås PS 76 45 B

16 C3 Björn Johansson Borås PS 76 39 B

17 C3 Svensson Klas P4 IF 76 36 B

18 C3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 75 48 B

19 C3 Claes Nilsson Mölndals SF 75 42 B

20 C3 Christer Andersson Mölndals SF 75 41 B
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20 C3 Christer Andersson Mölndals SF 75 41 B

21 C3 Jens Sandberg Säve PSK 75 35 B

22 C3 Thomas Högberg Vårgårda PSK 74 48 B

23 C3 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 74 44 B

24 C3 Tom Laakso Mölndals SF 74 41 B

25 C3 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SKF 74 40 B

26 C3 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 73 45

27 C3 Björn Bernehed Mölndals SF 73 36

28 C3 Thomas Bäckström Mölndals SF 73 36

29 C3 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 73 29

30 C3 Mikael Axelsson Västbo PK 72 47

31 C3 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 72 38

32 C3 Ulf Hansson Göteborgs PSSK 71 47

33 C3 Jens Johansson P4 IF 71 41

34 C3 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 69 27

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 D1 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda PSK 73 35

2 D1 Nina Smidefors Mölndals SF 62 22

3 D1 Christina Samuelsson Mölndals SF 55 24

4 D1 Sofia Dohmen Säve PSK 53 26

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 D2 Helena Linell Vårgårda PSK 74 32 B

2 D2 Marie Björk Mölndals SF 72 25

3 D2 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt Göteborgs PSSK 65 38

4 D2 Barbro Wegerstam Göteborgs PSSK 65 19

5 D2 Malin Eliasson Göteborgs PSSK 64 27

6 D2 Ulla-Maija Andersson Telegrafverket PK 53 18

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 D3 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PF 78 35 S

2 D3 Annika Gabrielsson Mölndals SF 73 36

3 D3 Johanna Amrén Göteborgs PSSK 71 25

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 VY Gunnar Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 78 39 S

2 VY Christer Svensson Härryda PSS 75 36 B

3 VY Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 73 40

4 VY Kjell Marklund GPIF 70 37

5 VY Janos AMOSY FOK Borås 69 34

6 VY Björn Ljungberg Varbergs PK 65 31

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 VÄ Thor Petersson Varbergs PK 78 37 S

2 VÄ Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF 77 37 B
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2 VÄ Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF 77 37 B

3 VÄ Rolf Gårblad Varbergs PK 77 35 B

4 VÄ Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 76 42 B

5 VÄ Sven Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 76 33 B

6 VÄ Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 76 25 B

7 VÄ Göran Rangnarsson FOK Borås 74 31 B

8 VÄ Kristian Pedersen Volvo PK 72 33

9 VÄ Sven Erik Rundberg Göteborgs PSSK 71 32

10 VÄ Arne Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 71 29

11 VÄ Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 68 22

12 VÄ Birgitta Rundberg Volvo PK 65 25

13 VÄ Lars Törnqvist FOK Borås 64 25

14 VÄ Hans Sahlen Polisen 60 33

15 VÄ Karl-Axel Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 59 24

16 VÄ Gösta Alexandersson FOK Borås 59 14

17 VÄ Nils-Erik Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 57 31

18 VÄ Carl-Erik Lissfors Göteborgs PSSK 54 13

19 VÄ Jan-Erik Sundell Säve PSK 47 10

20 VÄ eije haglund Härlanda PK 29 9

21 VÄ Lars Larsson FOK Borås 29 9

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 A1 Jan Skånberg Säve PSK 67 32 B

2 A1 Lars Almér Härlanda PK 66 40 B

3 A1 Håkan Russberg Göteborgs PSSK 65 38

4 A1 Alexander Vaynshteyn Göteborgs PSSK 65 22

5 A1 Anders Johannesson Telegrafverket PK 64 22

6 A1 Morgan Hjelm Göteborgs PSSK 63 38

7 A1 Gökhan Kurt Göteborgs PSSK 63 27

8 A1 Ola Thorsson Skepplanda SKF 60 21

9 A1 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SKF 56 35

10 A1 Sofia Dohmen Säve PSK 55 31

11 A1 Christopher Quistgaard Skepplanda SKF 54 18

12 A1 Johan Göransson Härlanda PK 52 34

13 A1 Rikard Olsson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 52 26

14 A1 Tony Strandgård Borås PS 50 21

15 A1 Daniel Bogren Göteborgs PSSK 46 27

16 A1 Benny Kristensson Örgryte PK 45 12

17 A1 Michael Persson Härlanda PK 34 21

18 A1 Göran Johansson Säve PSK 32 11

19 A1 Daniel Lilienberg Härlanda PK 30 5

20 A1 Elciel Leufvén Härlanda PK 27 19

21 A1 Elvis Mulic Härlanda PK 0 0

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 A2 Kjell Dalesjö Volvo PK 72 39 S
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2 A2 Anthon Toth Mölndals SF 71 34 B

3 A2 Andreas Åhman Mölndals SF 71 28 B

4 A2 Lars Gunnarsson Mölndals SF 70 40 B

5 A2 Nils-Göran Gustafsson Lerums JoSSK 69 44 B

6 A2 Magnus Emanuelsson Mölndals SF 68 38 B

7 A2 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hemvärn skf 68 38 B

8 A2 Anders Radås Telegrafverket PK 68 29 B

9 A2 Christer Emanuelsson Västbo PK 67 43 B

10 A2 Lars G Andersson Alingsås 67 37 B

11 A2 Karin Olsson Volvo PK 67 19 B

12 A2 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF 66 45 B

13 A2 Christer Knutsson Varbergs PK 66 25 B

14 A2 Albin Prelog Vårgårda PSK 65 34

15 A2 Erik Granqvist Volvo PK 61 25

16 A2 Mikael Johansson Volvo PK 59 33

17 A2 Kent Johansson Varbergs PK 56 31

18 A2 Ingemar Wahlberg Göteborgs PSSK 56 20

19 A2 Pierre Lindqvist Göteborgs PSSK 54 29

20 A2 Nader Nazari Göteborgs PSSK 54 24

21 A2 Ludvig Bystedt Göteborgs PSSK 54 18

22 A2 Mathias Pettersson Härlanda PK 53 13

23 A2 Carl-Erik Lissfors Göteborgs PSSK 53 12

24 A2 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF 52 27

25 A2 Carl Fridh Härlanda PK 50 24

26 A2 Tony Wendelklint GPIF 47 24

27 A2 Robert Cheng Mölndals SF 47 18

28 A2 Lars Regner Göteborgs PSSK 44 22

29 A2 Urban Harksen Säve PSK 44 16

30 A2 Yngve Lindahl Volvo PK 41 4

31 A2 Lennart Granqvist Volvo PK 39 10

32 A2 christer selander Säve PSK 39 10

33 A2 Rolf Ahlman Härlanda PK 36 6

34 A2 Ulf Larsson Härlanda PK 34 6

35 A2 Jan-Olof Lindgren Härlanda PK 33 15

36 A2 Pierre Ekwall Härlanda PK 31 12

37 A2 TORE JOHANSSON Polisen 27 3

38 A2 Jonas Tornberg Polisen 0 0

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 A3 Krister Persson Borås PS 78 37 S

2 A3 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 76 47 S

3 A3 Gabor Buzsaky Sjoormens PK 76 46 S

4 A3 Babur Huseyin Härlanda PK 76 45 S

5 A3 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 74 45 S

6 A3 Arne Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 74 39 S

7 A3 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 73 45 S
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7 A3 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 73 45 S

8 A3 David Annertorn Borås PS 72 44 S

9 A3 Mikael Axelsson Västbo PK 72 43 S

10 A3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 69 45 B

11 A3 Christer Andersson Mölndals SF 69 30 B

12 A3 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 68 39 B

13 A3 Johanna Amrén Göteborgs PSSK 67 33 B

14 A3 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 66 34 B

15 A3 Albin Wärme Göteborgs PSSK 66 29 B

16 A3 Paul Svedell Mölndals SF 64 39

17 A3 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 64 34

18 A3 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SKF 60 28

19 A3 Björn Johansson Borås PS 56 37

20 A3 Jens Sandberg Säve PSK 31 16

21 A3 Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 12 18

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 B2 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 78 42 S

2 B2 Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 75 29

3 B2 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF 63 38

4 B2 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt Göteborgs PSSK 60 21

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 B3 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PF 78 47 S

2 B3 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SKF 78 41 S

3 B3 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PF 77 37 B

4 B3 Henrik Nilsson Skepplanda SKF 76 44 B

5 B3 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 75 45

6 B3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 74 51

7 B3 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 74 37

8 B3 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 73 49

9 B3 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 73 38

10 B3 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 73 36

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 R1 Alexander Vaynshteyn Göteborgs PSSK 74 35 B

2 R1 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda PSK 65 37

3 R1 Christian Hermansson Härlanda PK 59 34

4 R1 Gökhan Kurt Göteborgs PSSK 59 29

5 R1 Greger Björk Varbergs PK 57 34

6 R1 Håkan Russberg Göteborgs PSSK 54 37

7 R1 Anders Johannesson Telegrafverket PK 52 22

8 R1 Sofia Dohmen Säve PSK 50 33

9 R1 Johan Göransson Härlanda PK 44 27

10 R1 patrik toresson Volvo PK 44 19

11 R1 Bertil Prelog Vårgårda PSK 37 13
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11 R1 Bertil Prelog Vårgårda PSK 37 13

12 R1 Ola Thorsson Skepplanda SKF 4 3

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 R2 Anders Radås Telegrafverket PK 76 36 S

2 R2 Magnus Emanuelsson Mölndals SF 75 46 B

3 R2 Mikael Johansson Volvo PK 71 42 B

4 R2 Albin Prelog Vårgårda PSK 70 36

5 R2 Nils-Göran Gustafsson Lerums JoSSK 70 33

6 R2 Christer Egerlind Volvo PK 69 44

7 R2 Mats Pettersson Telegrafverket PK 67 31

8 R2 Nader Nazari Göteborgs PSSK 66 29

9 R2 Lars G Andersson Alingsås 65 20

10 R2 Linda Gåård Trollhättans PK 64 39

11 R2 Christer Knutsson Varbergs PK 64 25

12 R2 Kent Johansson Varbergs PK 63 43

13 R2 Pierre Ekwall Härlanda PK 63 33

14 R2 Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 63 32

15 R2 Christer Emanuelsson Västbo PK 62 36

16 R2 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hemvärn skf 61 38

17 R2 Björn Ljungberg Varbergs PK 61 33

18 R2 Tord Marklund GPIF 61 16

19 R2 Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 60 37

20 R2 Thomas Zachrisson Örgryte PK 60 27

21 R2 Marie Björk Mölndals SF 59 23

22 R2 michael johansson Härryda PSS 58 35

23 R2 Ingemar Wahlberg Göteborgs PSSK 58 35

24 R2 alexander bogojevic Telegrafverket PK 56 32

25 R2 Mattias Fallström Telegrafverket PK 54 25

26 R2 Slavoljub Mrdjenovic Göteborgs PSSK 53 16

27 R2 Barbro Wegerstam Göteborgs PSSK 52 39

28 R2 Pierre Lindqvist Göteborgs PSSK 52 25

29 R2 Blagoja Bogoevski Göteborgs PSSK 50 31

30 R2 Ulf Larsson Härlanda PK 42 12

31 R2 Urban Harksen Säve PSK 37 20

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 R3 Robert Antonsson Göteborgs PSSK 78 49 S

2 R3 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 78 48 S

3 R3 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 78 46 S

4 R3 Johan Lindquist Mölndals SF 78 44 S

5 R3 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SKF 78 41 S

6 R3 Ulf Hansson Göteborgs PSSK 77 44 S

7 R3 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs PSSK 76 47 S

8 R3 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 76 47 S

9 R3 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 76 45 S
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10 R3 Svensson Klas P4 IF 76 45 S

11 R3 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 76 44 S

12 R3 Thor Petersson Varbergs PK 76 25 S

13 R3 Rolf Gårblad Varbergs PK 75 35 B

14 R3 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 74 47 B

15 R3 Gabor Buzsaky Sjoormens PK 74 45 B

16 R3 Jens Johansson P4 IF 74 38 B

17 R3 Henrik Nilsson Skepplanda SKF 73 45 B

18 R3 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 73 43 B

19 R3 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 71 46 B

20 R3 Björn Bernehed Mölndals SF 71 42 B

21 R3 Thomas Högberg Vårgårda PSK 71 41 B

22 R3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 70 43

23 R3 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 70 37

24 R3 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 70 37

25 R3 Tom Laakso Mölndals SF 69 41

26 R3 H?kan Landebring Telegrafverket PK 69 33

27 R3 Annika Gabrielsson Mölndals SF 68 40

28 R3 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 68 20

29 R3 Jens Sandberg Säve PSK 66 34

30 R3 Mikael Axelsson Västbo PK 65 35

31 R3 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 64 37

32 R3 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 59 17

 

Placering Klass Skytt Klubb Total Poäng Medalj

1 S Johan Lindquist Mölndals SF 62 38

2 S Thomas Högberg Vårgårda PSK 55 34

3 S Babur Huseyin Härlanda PK 55 34

4 S Henrik Olsson Härryda PSS 55 8

5 S Pierre Lindqvist Göteborgs PSSK 43 19

6 S Ulf Hansson Göteborgs PSSK 42 11

7 S Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 41 31

8 S Karin Olsson Volvo PK 40 29

9 S Urban Harksen Säve PSK 39 20

10 S Anna-Lena Stenfeldt Göteborgs PSSK 34 8
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